INT4-L
Signal Conditioner
Load Cell Input Panel Meter
Digital Panel Meter
KEY FEATURES
• 6 digit LED display
• 4 or 6 wire load cell input

Programming buttons hidden behind plain lens PLAINLENS
IP67 front cover SPC4
Ordering example:
The code INT4-L-ANI-AL2-232-R-DC-DIN
means:
INT4-L - Load cell panel meter
ANI- 4-20mA
AL2 - 2 x SPST mechanical relays
232 - RS232
R - Red display
DC - 11-30V DC
DIN - DIN rail mounting
ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS